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1838

1839

1840

1841

1842

1843

1844

1845

1846

1847

1848

1849

1850

1851

1852 Seattle WA Las Vegas Mandalay Bay

1853

1854

1855

1856

1857

1858

1859

1860

1861

1862

1863

1864

1865

1866

1867

1868

1869
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1871

1872

1873

1874

1875

1876

1877

1878

1879

1880

1881

1882

1883

1884

1885

1886 Verona WI 

1887

1888

1889 Boulder CO Wellness, Greeley CO Taipei Taiwan

1890

1891

1892

1893

1894

1895

1896

1897

1898 Boulder CO 

1899 Boulder CO 

1900

1901 Kent, WA

1902 Kent, WA

1903 Kent, WA

1904 Peoria AZ

1905 Boulder CO Tucson AZ / Portland OR

1906 Peoria AZ

1907

1908 Peoria AZ

1909 Czech Republic ?

1910

1911

1912

1913

1914

1915 Boulder CO 

1916

1917

1918

1919

1920

1921 Boulder CO 

1922 Boulder CO Texas ? 

1923 Boulder CO Lancaster CA

1924

1925

1926

1927

1928 Boulder CO

1929 Boulder CO

1930

1931 Boulder CO Watch Galaxy

1932 Boulder CO 

1933 Italy ! 

1934

1935

1936 Boulder CO Lancaster CA 

1937

1938 Boulder CO Tucson AZ / Portland OR

1939

1940

1941 Boulder CO Ft Collins CO Birth year!

1942

1943 Boulder CO CAC - birth year

1944

1945 JWF - birth year

1946 JCF - birth year

1947 Estes Park CO RJC - birth year

1948

1949

1950 Boulder CO Ft Collins CO Birth year!

1951

1952

1953

1954

1955

1956

1957

1958

1959 Porto Portugal 

1960 Boulder CO 

1961

1962 Boulder CO 

1963

1964 Boulder CO 

1965

1966 Boulder CO 

1967

1968

1969

1970 Boulder CO 

1971 Porto Portugal 

1972

1973 Birth year! 

1974

1975

1976 Denver CO Birth year!

1977

1978 Birth year! 

1979

1980

1981 Boulder CO 

1982 Isle Mauritius

1983 Isle Mauritius

1984 Boulder CO

1985

1986 Boulder CO Philippines ?

1987 Boulder CO Celebration of Life', OR

1988 Boulder CO Celebration of Life', NJ

1989 Boulder CO

1990 Boulder CO Atlanta GA Istanbul, Turkey

1991 Boulder CO San Miguel Allende MX Chicago IL 

1992 Boulder CO Pastor,St Johns,Boulder CO 

1993

1994

1995

1996 Boulder CO San Miguel Allende MX /

1997 Boulder CO 

1998 Boulder CO San Miguel Allende MX / Tucson AZ 

1999 Boulder CO Colombia? 

2000

Medallion 
number:

Snohomish WA 

Snohomish WA 

Snohomish WA 

Snohomish WA 

Lutry Switzerland Septembre Musical festival 
Montreux Switzerland(Ana)

Snohomish WA 

Mt n Plains Real Estate, Ft 
Collins CO 

Mt n Plains Real Estate, Ft 
Collins CO 

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Loveland CO

Lutry Switzerland Casa Gregorio Cooking 
School

Lutry Switzerland Savuit CH 

Telluride CO  Greg on jeep 
trip Switzerland of America 

Cedar Rapids IA - GoDaddy 

Telluride CO  10-yr oldJack 
at Mountain Village 

Lutry Switzerland  Sevilla Spain - Semana 
Santa 

Longmont CO - Aveda 
Inspires

Longmont CO - Aveda 
Inspires

Boulder CO orthopedic 
doctor 

Lutry Switzerland Capt Waldo & Darla: Italy, 
NYC, Florida, Colombia, 
Panama Canal, Grand 
Cayman 3/2018 

Bermuda, St. Marteen, 
Puerto Rico, Labadee Haiti 
6/2018

Loveland CO

Loveland CO 

Lutry Switzerland Gstaad CH, Fromagerie 
/René

Lutry Switzerland

Golden Colorado 
Campion.us Webmaster

Golden Colorado 
Campion.us Webmaster

Boulder - St John’s 
Episcopal 

Arvada CO Hobby 
Lobby/Sonja

Golden CO  Campion .us 
Web master

Arvada Nautical Cache

Lutry CH Madiera, Portugal

Lutry CH

Laguna Niguel CA 

Lutry CH

Lutry CH Titisee/Black Forest, 
Germany

Maienfeld, CH

Snohomish WA

Boulder Spanish / Varon 

Lutry Switzerland CH Vevey, CH Crew of Cepa    
Visit their Website

Lutry Switzerland CH Vevey, CH Crew of Cepa

Wheatridge CO Boca Raton, FL ?

Lutry Switzerland Le Sud de la France

Bozeman MT 

Gil Guiterriz at Zandungo 

Celebrating 97 yrs - Arvada 
CO

Laguna Woods CA 

https://www.worldcruising.com/world_arc/world_arc/eventfleetviewer.aspx

